Apartment
THE PLAZA 851 BRICKELL CO 3308
#MLS: A11570669
$3550

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie
tazienki

Garaz

» NO PETS PLEASE.

2024/04/16

Miami, FL 33131

950 Brickell Bay Dr, #3308
58 m’

-7-

2008

1

1
¢

FURNISHED - FULL YEAR, AVAILABLE FROM April 20th 2024 - SIX MONTH MINIMUM RENT- TEXT OR CALL
LISTING AGENT. Amazing 1 bed/1 bath apt. in the heart of Brickell. Outstanding views of Brickell Key and the
canal, minutes walking from Merry Brickell Village w rest, shops, etc. Luxury building with great amenities, two
swimming pools, jacuzzi, gym, sauna, business center.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



